
Outdoor Skills: Knots 

 

In this class, Girl Scouts gain hands-on experience and instruction on proper 

knot tying techniques and which knots are used for what jobs.  Brownies and up 

welcome.  Girls receive Outdoor Skills patch, charm and all materials for 

workshop.  

Who: Brownies, Juniors, Cadettes, Seniors and Ambassadors   

Cost: $5.00 per Girl Scout  

Maximum: 20 girls  

Register at: bit.ly/gsccsevents 

For more information contact:  

800-490-8653 

or 

 customercare@girlscoutsccs.org 

Monday, December 9, 2019  

6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Deadline: Monday, December 2, 2019 

Madera United Methodist Church  

500 Sunset Avenue, Madera  

Saturday, January 25, 2020  

Time: 1:00 PM –2:00 PM 

Deadline: Saturday, January 18, 2020 

St. Michael’s Episcopal Church  

200 Drummond Avenue,  

Ridgecrest CA  

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 

6:30 PM-7:30 PM 

Deadline: Wednesday, January 29, 2020  

Highland Gardens 

2423 North Highland Street, Visalia 

Friday, February 21, 2020  

6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Deadline: Friday, February 14, 2020 

First Christian Church  

505 West Cameron Street, Hanford 

Tuesday, August 11, 2020  

6:00 PM-7:00 PM 

Deadline: Tuesday, August 4, 2020 

Bakersfield Council Office  

1831 Brundage Lane, Bakersfield  

http://www.girlscoutsccs.org/en/programs/event-list.html
mailto:customercare@girlscoutsccs.org

